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Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 06/27/20 -6/28/20      
                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                      
                Location: Mesa County Fairgrounds, Cedaredge, CO                
          

Saturday Open 

 1D Placings                                   
1st 16.421 $386.00         Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility              
2nd 16.492 $290.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                
3rd 16.593 $193.00         Brylee Brehm on Shorty Lanta                   
4th 16.722 $ 97.00         Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame       
5th 16.732                 Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                
6th 16.763                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                   
7th 16.803                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)      
8th 16.841                 Adalie Hanson on Davince's Secret              
9th 16.891                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image   
       

2D Placings                                   
1st 16.926 $331.00         Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister             
2nd 16.946 $248.00         Kelsey Monger on Annie                         
3rd 16.977 $166.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                        
4th 17.020 $ 83.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                 
5th 17.074                 Jeni Cerise on Lenna's Cashin Queen            
6th 17.120                 Hayley Mazurek on Miss Shameless Chick         
7th 17.188                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)        
8th 17.237                 Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                  
9th 17.314                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)  
10th 17.377                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime        

 
3D Placings                                   

1st 17.444 $221.00         Terri Gold on Slick Shi Guy                    
2nd 17.447 $166.00         Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey          
3rd 17.462 $110.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
4th 17.463 $ 55.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
5th 17.474                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                   
6th 17.499                 Deana Linn on Rolex                            
7th 17.510                 Aleah Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron             
8th 17.592                 Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket             
9th 17.707                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy           
10th 17.712                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              
11th 17.730                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw              
12th 17.877                 Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly            
13th 17.884                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame   
        



4D Placings                                                                              
1st 18.003 $166.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
2nd 18.019 $124.00         Teala Mears on Diva                            
3rd 18.047 $ 83.00         Caitlin Torgerson on If Iam Black Million      
4th 18.111 $ 41.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike         
 5th 18.160                 Trynlee Brehm on He's a classic ontender       
6th 18.236                 Lisa Hudson on Chicardo Playboy                
7th 18.382                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
8th 18.446                 Audrie Hansen on I'm Rose                      
9th 18.580                 Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance            
10th 18.649                 Addison Ellibee on Whiz Heir                   
11th 18.683                 Shannon Hamilton on Playin Royal               
12th 18.728                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                       
13th 19.013                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame              
14th 19.059                 Sierra Ficklin on Paint                        
15th 19.315                 Jess Acuncius on Gone Ta Get Famous            
16th 19.461                 Haley Funk on Uma                              
17th 19.484                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
18th 19.641                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood                
19th 19.799                 Teresa Files on Stiffler                       
20th 19.902                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          
21st 21.093                 Bradin Brehm on Scrawny Jones                  
22nd 25.317                 Bella Walpole on Beau                          
N/T    400.000                Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                 
N/T    416.997                Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                   
N/T    417.021                Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash               
N/T    417.113                Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow               
N/T    417.187                Jeni Cerise on Bucks N Pearl                   
N/T    417.407                Ivary Lorimor on Widows Badger                 
N/T    417.428                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                
N/T    417.610                Taylor Davis on Taz Man                        
N/T    417.618                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey          
N/T    417.854                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash            
N/T    418.217                Stephanie Lujan on Luna                        
N/T    418.253                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis               
N/T    418.827                Cierra Palmer on Coral                         
N/T    421.895                Alicia Lund on StrikersGoldenSunset            
N/T    428.644                Jessica Rummel on Cisco   
 

 Saturday Jackpot 

1D Placings                                   
1st 16.492 $ 63.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                
2nd 16.763 $ 49.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                   
3rd 16.803 $ 35.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)    
   

 



2D Placings                                   
1st 17.237 $ 54.00         Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                  
2nd 17.314 $ 42.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)  
3rd 17.462 $ 30.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
4th 17.463                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
5th 17.474                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                   
6th 17.592                 Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket  
            

3D Placings                                   
1st 18.003 $ 36.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
2nd 18.019 $ 28.00         Teala Mears on Diva                            
3rd 18.111 $ 20.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike         
4th 18.387                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous      
            

4D Placings                                   
1st 18.649 $ 27.00         Addison Ellibee on Whiz Heir                   
2nd 18.728 $ 21.00         Cierra Palmer on Twister                       
3rd 19.461 $ 15.00         Haley Funk on Uma                              
4th 19.484                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
5th 19.799                 Teresa Files on Stiffler                       
6th 19.902                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          
N/T    417.428                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                
N/T    418.827                Cierra Palmer on Coral        
                  

               Saturday Novice Horse  

              1D Placings                                   
1st 17.301 $ 93.00         Taylor Davis on Ruby                           
2nd 17.462 $ 71.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
3rd 17.463 $ 52.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
4th 17.592                 Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket             
5th 17.803                 Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis               
6th 17.821                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey          
7th 17.884                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame          
8th 18.003                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
9th 18.111                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike         
10th 18.239                 Teala Mears on Yellow Mare  
                    

2D Placings                                   
1st 18.443 $ 72.00         Haillie Taylor on Miranda Margret              
2nd 18.694 $ 55.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                     
3rd 18.728 $ 40.00         Cierra Palmer on Twister                       
4th 18.827                 Stephanie Lujan on Handle This Smoke  
          

3D Placings                                   
1st 19.799 $ 41.00         Teresa Files on Stiffler                       
2nd 19.902 $ 32.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          



3rd 20.219 $ 23.00         Dina Miller on XX Dos Equis                    
4th 20.712                 Bella Walpole on Beau                          
5th 22.465                 Cierra Palmer on Kisses                        
6th 24.747                 Hope Kehr on Sienna                            
7th 25.904                 Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native        
8th 27.788                 Tiff Schut on Grace                            
N/T    418.827                Cierra Palmer on Coral                         
N/T    421.895                Alicia Lund on StrikersGoldenSunset       
      

                     Sunday Open 

 1D Placings                                   
1st 16.389 $364.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                
2nd 16.484 $273.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
3rd 16.660 $182.00         Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous            
4th 16.663 $ 91.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
5th 16.706                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)      
6th 16.709                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager          
7th 16.771                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash            
8th 16.802                 Terri Gold on Slick Shi Guy     
                

2D Placings                                   
1st 16.911 $312.00         Hayley Mazurek on Miss Shameless Chick         
2nd 16.913 $234.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                
3rd 16.917 $156.00         Brylee Brehm on Shorty Lanta                   
4th 16.921 $ 78.00         Aleah Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron             
5th 16.945                 Adalie Hanson on Davince's Secret              
6th 16.946                 Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                  
7th 17.043                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)  
8th 17.070                 Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame       
9th 17.088                 Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                 
10th 17.191                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                   
11th 17.241                 Jeni Cerise on Lenna's Cashin Queen            
12th 17.267                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                   
13th 17.280                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                        
14th 17.352                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey  
         

3D Placings                                   
1st 17.409 $208.00         Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly            
2nd 17.485 $156.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              
3rd 17.508 $104.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicardo Playboy                
4th 17.525 $ 52.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey          
5th 17.584                 Taylor Davis on Taz Man                        
6th 17.606                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike         
7th 17.709                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime        
8th 17.754                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame     
      



4D Placings                                   
1st 17.933 $156.00         Shannon Hamilton on Playin Royal 
2nd 18.057 $117.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw              
3rd 18.077 $ 78.00         Trynlee Brehm on He's a classic ontender       
4th 18.091 $ 39.00         Maddy Chamberlain on Colonel Doc is Jac        
5th 18.104                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                   
6th 18.113                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
7th 18.174                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon           
8th 18.184                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
9th 18.263                 Teala Mears on Diva                            
10th 18.278                 Maddy Chamberlain on Country Grammer           
11th 18.312                 Audrie Hansen on I'm Rose                      
12th 18.412                 Terry Mahaney on Restless Tom Cat              
13th 18.509                 Caitlin Torgerson on If Iam Black Million      
14th 18.510                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame              
15th 18.535                 Teresa Files on Stiffler                       
16th 18.557                 Monica Smith on JS Financial Sandman           
17th 18.568                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy           
18th 18.586                 Shakira King on Bambi                          
19th 18.656                 Andrea Gorbett on BactotheGridiron             
20th 18.799                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                         
21st 19.218                 Haley Funk on Uma                              
22nd 19.526                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          
23rd 19.774                 Jennifer Hecht on Legendary Tang               
24th 19.891                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
25th 20.372                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                       
N/T    400.000                Alicia Lund on StrikersGoldenSunset            
N/T    400.000                Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket             
N/T    400.000                Bella Walpole on Beau                          
N/T    416.435                Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                
N/T    417.249                Ivary Lorimor on Widows Badger                 
N/T    417.282                Jeni Cerise on Bucks N Pearl                   
N/T    417.434                Kelsey Monger on Annie                         
N/T    417.476                Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)        
N/T    418.207                Addison Ellibee on Whiz Heir                   
N/T    429.337                Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow      
  

                              Sunday Jackpot 

1D Placings                                   
1st 16.484 $ 66.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
2nd 16.663 $ 51.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
3rd 16.706 $ 37.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)      
4th 16.709                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager          
5th 16.913                 Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                
6th 16.946                 Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                  
7th 17.043                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)  



2D Placings                                   
1st 17.267 $ 73.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                   
2nd 17.606 $ 59.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike         

3D Placings                                   
1st 18.104 $ 38.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                   
2nd 18.174 $ 29.00         Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon           
3rd 18.184 $ 21.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
4th 18.263                 Teala Mears on Diva                            
5th 18.535                 Teresa Files on Stiffler   
                     

4D Placings                                   
1st 18.799 $ 28.00         Cierra Palmer on Coral                         
2nd 19.218 $ 22.00         Haley Funk on Uma                              
3rd 19.526 $ 16.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          
4th 19.872                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                       
5th 19.891                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
N/T    400.000                Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket             
N/T    416.435                Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                
N/T    418.207                Addison Ellibee on Whiz Heir     
               

                            Sunday Novice Horse 

 1D Placings                                   
1st 16.484 $ 66.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                  
2nd 16.663 $ 51.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped             
3rd 16.706 $ 37.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)      
4th 16.709                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager          
5th 16.913                 Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                
6th 16.946                 Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                  
7th 17.043                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)  
 

2D Placings                                   
1st 17.267 $ 73.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                   
2nd 17.606 $ 59.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike  
        

3D Placings                                   
1st 18.104 $ 38.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                   
2nd 18.174 $ 29.00         Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon           
3rd 18.184 $ 21.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                         
4th 18.263                 Teala Mears on Diva                            
5th 18.535                 Teresa Files on Stiffler 
                       

  4D Placings                                   
1st 18.799 $ 28.00         Cierra Palmer on Coral                         
2nd 19.218 $ 22.00         Haley Funk on Uma                              
3rd 19.526 $ 16.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor          
4th 19.872                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                       



5th 19.891                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
N/T    400.000                Jody Sheffield on Kiss This Rocket             
N/T    416.435                Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                
N/T    418.207                Addison Ellibee on Whiz Heir                                            


